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Post Unique Reference Name Grade Job Title Job/Team Function Parent Department Organisation Unit Contact Phone

1 Dr Kevin Fewster AM SCS2 Director, National Maritime Museum Leads and manages the National Maritime Museum Department for Culture, Media and Sport National Maritime Museum Directorate 2088584422

2 Dr Margarette Lincoln SCS1 Deputy Director Leads Research and Curatorial division as well as IT services Department for Culture, Media and Sport National Maritime Museum Collections and Curatorial 2088584422

3 Andy Bodle SCS1 Director, Operations & Human Resources Leads the upkeep and maintenance of the Historical Site. Leads the HR and Security departments. This role is also key to the 2012 Olympics project. Department for Culture, Media and Sport National Maritime Museum Operations and HR 2088584422

6 David Philip SCS1 Director, Finance & Enterprises Leads the Finance division as well as the Commerce and income generating activity. Department for Culture, Media and Sport National Maritime Museum Finance and Enterprises 2088584422

7 Chris Styles SCS1 Director, Communications & Visitor Experience Leads the Royal Observatory Greenwich together with all Visitor areas together with the Marketing and press departments. Department for Culture, Media and Sport National Maritime Museum Communications and Visitor Experience 2088584422

8 Kevin Sumption SCS1 Director, Exhibitions & Programmes Leads on the Exhibitions planning and Learning activity at the Museum. Department for Culture, Media and Sport National Maritime Museum Exhibitions and Programmes 2088584422
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Contact E-mail Reports to Senior Post Salary Cost of Reports (£) FTE Actual Pay Floor (£) Actual Pay Ceiling (£) Professional/Occupational Group Notes Valid?

kfewster@nmm.ac.uk XX 950088 1 95000 99999 Operational Delivery 1

mlincoln@nmm.ac.uk 1 1380299 1 75000 79999 Knowledge and Information Management (KIM) 1

anbodle@nmm.ac.uk 1 1579139 1 65000 69999 Human Resources 1

dphilip@nmm.ac.uk 1 1246387 1 85000 89999 Finance 1

cstyles@nmm.ac.uk 1 1974319 1 60000 64999 Communications 1

ksumption@nmm.ac.uk 1 1024760 1 65000 69999 Programme and Project Management (PPM) 1
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